
GRADUATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
2020-2021 

 
 
College of the Arts 
Department of Communication   David Nelson   drnelson@valdosta.edu 
   Arts 
Department of Music   Beibei Lin   zblin@valdosta.edu 
 
Langdale College of Business Administration 
Accounting    Nancy Swanson   njswanson@valdosta.edu 
 Fall 2020 Proxy   Ellis Heath   ebheath@valdosta.edu  
Management & Healthcare Admin Ellis Heath   ebheath@valdosta.edu 
 
Dewar College of Education & Human Services 
Communication Sciences & Disorders Matthew Carter   mdcarter@valdosta.edu 
Human Services    Meagan Arrastia-Chisholm mcarrastia@valdosta.edu 
Leadership, Technology, & Work- Herb Fiester   hrfiester@valdosta.edu 
   force Development 
Library & Information Studies  Linda Most   lrmost@valdosta.edu 
Teacher Education   Kelly Heckaman   kaheckaman@valdosta.edu  
 
College of Humanities & Social Sciences 
English     Maren Clegg-Hyer  mclegghyer@valdosta.edu 
History     Dixie Ray Haggard  drhaggard@valdosta.edu  
Modern & Classical Languages  Luis Bejarano   lgbejara@valdosta.edu 
 Fall 2020 Proxy   Grazyna Walczak  ghwalczak@valdosts.edu 
Political Science/Public Admin  Keith Lee   keilee@valdosta.edu 
Sociology, Anthropology, CJ  Anne Price   annprice@valdosta.edu 
 
College of Nursing & Health Sciences 
Nursing     Michelle Ritter   mewingbr@valdosta.edu 
Health Sciences (Exercise Phys.)  Michael Webster  mjwebster@valdosta.edu 
 
College of Science & Mathematics 
Biology      Mitch Lockhart   jmlockha@valdosta.edu 
     
Non-voting, ex-officio members: 
Rebecca Petrella, Manager of Graduate Admissions 
Ernest Smith, Administrative Coordinator, Graduate School 
Representative, Association of Graduate Students & SGA 
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